UNION COLOMBOFILA DE AGUASCALIENTES

TRIPLE CORONA AGUASCALIENTES 2010
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Nombre
Armando Avilez (2)
Jorge Resendiz Gdmez/Jesus Fuentes
Francisco Torres Bessonart
Salome Quintanilla - Luis Conejo
Hermanos Vilchis
Francisco Ibarra
Mina Nueva
Rodolfo Beltran Mancera
Cesar de Jesus Casillas
Sandoval /Cacho
Hermanos Gonzalez Arias
Gustavo Verdin Medina/Antonio Martinez
Heriberto Martinez e Hijos
Jorge Estrada de la Torre
Pedro Montalvo Sanchez Mejorada
Cleofas Casillas
Mina Vieja
David Castillo
Lic. Carlos Castillo
Osvaldo Inguanzo Galvez
Rancho la Galera
Equipo Carpe Diem
Los Novatos
Moy Lépez/Gustavo Verdin
Pepé Orozco
Cruz Renddn
Fernado Alvarez Cuspineira
Aceves y Amigos

Ciudad
Moreledn

Aguascalientes/Nochistlan

Ledn
Salamanca
Ledn

Encarnacion de Diaz, Jal.

Capilla de Guadalupe
Ledn

Capilla de Guadalupe
Jacona, Mich.

San Ignacio
Aguascalientes
Aguascalientes
Tepatitlan

México, D.F.

Capilla de Guadalupe
Capilla de Guadalupe
Monterrey
Monterrey
Zacatecas

San Ignacio
Aguascalientes
Aguascalientes
Jamay/Aguascalientes
Morelia

Ledn

Puebla

Capilla de Guadalupe

MEJOR EQUIPO FINAL

Puntos
Etapa 1
1973.23
1957.68
1996.88
1959.72
1831.10
1975.17
1907.83
1966.19
1997.63
1973.68
1884.75
1939.20
1960.85
1999.43
1985.88
1979.04
1766.43
1981.56
1958.95
1974.79
1959.59
1784.23
1886.02
1874.36
1954.51
1631.80
1920.41
1981.09

Puntos
Etapa 2

1932.90
1852.26
1848.99
1896.07
1850.50
1944.63
1732.57
1920.66
1368.20
1889.93
1906.43
1883.26
1737.60
1401.95
1357.56
1855.11
1552.10
1886.80
1289.74
1309.04
1630.59
1405.37
1449.91
1834.82

851.83
1612.73

691.92

974.61

Puntos
Etapa 3
1900.07
1922.65
1857.19
1754.93
1907.98
1651.04
1913.81
1659.35
1999.80
1496.61
1552.97
1496.52
1611.96
1900.14
1950.55
1449.87
1946.02
1331.12
1898.43
1831.87
1498.07
1896.04
1640.96
1213.88
1899.43
1419.04
1899.90
1466.67

Total
5806.21
5732.59
5703.05
5610.72
5589.58
5570.83
5554.21
5546.19
5365.64
5360.22
5344.16
5318.98
5310.40
5301.52
5293.99
5284.03
5264.55
5199.49
5147.12
5115.71
5088.26
5085.63
4976.89
4923.05
4705.77
4663.56
4512.22
4422.37



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Julio Cesar Guerra Campos

Marco Antonio Rios

Rafael Montalvo Sdnchez Mejorada
Jorge Casillas

José Carlos, Lalo y Nacho

Armando Avilez

Chavay Luis

Napoledén Gémez Luna

Adrian Casillas

Eugenio Alvarado/Salvador de la Torre
Armando Valencia

Ing. Octavio Acero Varela (2)

Miguel Zaragoza

Enrique Lépez Hernandez

Roberto Rojas Sainz

Ing. Octavio Acero Varela

Rafael Figueroa

Pedro Montalvo Sanchez Mejorada (2)
José Eduardo Martinez Villalpando

Morelia

Los Cabos

México, D.F.

Capilla de Guadalupe
Capilla de Guadalupe
Moroledn
Aguascalientes
Guadalajara

Capilla de Guadalupe
Morelia/Huetamo
Zamora, Mich.
Aguascalientes

Valle de Santiago
Aguascalientes
Zapopan, Jal.
Aguascalientes
Aguascalientes
México, D.F.
Zacatecas

1891.84
1981.35
1962.87
1990.57
1991.80
1966.86
1944.44
1853.27
1680.03
1943.98
1947.18
1631.67
1295.87
1908.48
1865.82
1886.41
1993.02
1979.55
1837.06

1787.94
770.71
664.83
893.44

1238.07

1266.36

1245.92

0.00

1266.38
660.77
598.91
902.67
966.00
301.91

1243.39
296.96

0.00
771.93
0.00

644.96
1487.80
1598.94
1329.67

975.31

956.75

682.50
1795.72

581.20

900.14

956.71

951.45

951.58

951.27

0.00
764.67
818.88

0.00

0.00

4324.74
4239.86
4226.65
4213.69
4205.18
4189.97
3872.87
3649.00
3527.60
3504.89
3502.79
3485.80
3213.46
3161.66
3109.20
2948.03
2811.90
2751.48
1837.06



